Bus

Bus PRV167 Panaji - ST. Esteve via Marcel Go to website

Direction Route schedule
St. Estevam — Panaji KTC Bus Stand St. Estevam — Panaji KTC Bus Stand
29 StOpS Monday 08:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:00
St. Estevam
Wednesday 08:00
Cumbarjua Bridge
Thursday 08:00
Ameywada
Friday 08:00
Khandola College
Marcel KTC Bus Stand Saturday 08:00
Marcela Theatre Sunday 08:00
Orgao
Route info
Tivre Pump Direction: St. Estevam
. Stops: 29
Tivrem P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
Tivre Building
B Ny ;4 Bicholim
. n Shiker ayenm
Banastari Bazaar el ey .
1=
Faliem o 5
Banastari Pomburpa ”_“' N \ 5
: ./ MDR22 =
||g.an
Dhulaper Socorro croas Y :
Solvaghdo Chordo ;
Mundo Istand ] ot A
Syngenta : 530 Matias
Alta Porvorim '_ T Pladade \_‘
i i Fenha de_F;anq.-.:' M_‘:idm A
Corlim Industrial Estate £ |~ Gaondalic, A
B_EIim ;
- L)
Corlim Petrol Pump jos PN _ . _
Chimbel o ;
ia lnez | \ - fiastarim
. . i Panelim Cﬂ{ambﬁl il
Old Goa Police Station = 3 : . T i
i Santa Cruz f: ; Boma
’m - Goa Island -
Old Goa Gandh| CII’C|e = G MI..R_'I- : - = Cuncolier
Bambolim = - = _-Hundau
Old Goa Batim Ne,\,i@ Dpe‘n._SﬁreeiMap contributors
B PRV167 — Panaji - ST. Esteve via Marcel Bus/Viaps
Baingini

St. Pedro


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV167-416436012-2696093682
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV167-416436012-2696093682
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV167-416436012-2696093682

Divar Ferry

Ribandar Police Sation

Ribander Copel

Ribander Church

Chodna Ferry

Ribandar Patto

Panjim Ferry

Panaji KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — St. Estevam

29 stops

Open route schedule

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Panjim Ferry

Ribandar Patto

Chodna Ferry

Ribander Church

Ribander Copel

Ribandar Police Sation

Divar Ferry

St. Pedro

Baingini

Old Goa

Old Goa Gandhi Circle

Old Goa Police Station

Corlim Petrol Pump

Corlim Industrial Estate

Syngenta

Dhulaper

Banastari

Banastari Bazaar

Tivre Building

Tivrem

Tivre Pump

Orgao

Marcela Theatre

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — St. Estevam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV167-416436012-2696093682

Khandola College
Ameywada
Cumbarjua Bridge

St. Estevam

PRV167 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



